
TRASY  AUTOBUSÓW SZKOLNYCH  W  ROKU  SZKOLNYM  2017/2018 

ODWOZY 

Przewoźnik 
 

Miejscowość Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek Opiekun 

Nowak Jarosław 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nowak Jarosław 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nowak Jarosław 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nowak Jarosław 

1) Chmielnik,  

Lipy, Lubania, 

Łagiewniki,  

Zrecze Duże,    

Zrecze 

Chałupczańskie, 

Zrecze Małe, 
Chmielnik 

 
 

2) Chmielnik, 

Suchowola, 
Suchowola  

Kolonia, Ługi, 
Chmielnik  
 

 

 

3) Piotrkowice, 

Suliszów, 

Grabowiec, 

Piotrkowice 
 
 

4) Piotrkowice, 

 Celiny,  

Chmielnik, 
 

 

13.15-13.45 
 

 
 

 

 

14.45-15.00 
 

 

 

 

 

12.45-13.15 
 

 

 

14.45-15.10 

 

 
 

 

14.10-14.25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

14.25-14.40 

 

 

13.15-13.45 
 

 
 

 

 

14.45-15.00 

 
 

 

 

 

12.45-13.15 
 

 

 

14.45-15.10 

 

 
 

 

14.10-14.25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

14.25-14.40 

 

 

13.15-13.45 
 

 
 

 

 

14.45-15.00 

 

 
 

 

 

12.45-13.15 
 

 

 

14.45-15.10 

 

 
 

 

14.10-14.25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

14.25-14.40 

 

 

13.15-13.45 
 

 
 

 

 

14.45-15.00 

 
 

 

 

 

12.45-13.15 
 

 

 

14.45-15.10 

 
 

 

 

14.10-14.25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

14.25-14.40 

 

 

13.15-13.45 
 

 

 

 

 

 

14.45-15.00 
 

 

 

 

 

12.45-13.15 

 
 

 

14.45-15.10 

 
 

 

 

14.10.20-14.25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

14.25-14.40 

 

 

Sadowska A. 
 
 
 
 

Sadowska A. 
 
 
 
 
 

Majewska I. 
 
 

Furman K. 
 
 
 

 

Raczyńska G. 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Długosz A. 
 

 



 

Guliwer Expres 

Europa 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Guliwer Expres 

Europa 

 

 

5) Chmielnik, 

Śladków Mały, 

Chmielnik 

 

 

 

6) Chmielnik, 
Miławka, 

Śladków Duży, 

Chomentówek, 

Sędziejowice, 
Chmielnik  
 
 

 

12.40-12.55 
 

 

15.00-15.15 
 

 

 

12.50-13.20 
 
 
 

 

14.40-15.10 

 

12.40-12.55 
 

 

15.00-15.15 
 

 

 

 

12.50-13.20 
 
 
 
 

14.40-15.10 
 
 
 

 

12.40-12.55 
 

 

15.00-15.15 
 

 

 

12.50-13.20 
 
 
 

 

14.40-15.10 
 
 
 
 

 

12.40-12.55 
 

 

15.00-15.15 
 

 

 

12.50-13.20 
 
 
 
 

14.40-15.10 
 

 

12.40-12.55 
 

 

15.00-15.15 
 

 

 

 

12.50-13.20 
 
 
 

 

14.40-15.10 
 
 
 
 

 

Głuszek B. 
 

 

Majewska I. 
 

 

 
 

Wójcik J. 
 
 
 
 

Wójcik J. 
 

 

 

Guliwer Expres 

Europa 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Guliwer Expres 

Europa 

 

7) Chmielnik, 

Jasień, Holendry, 

Przededworze 
(kl. 0-III), 

Chmielnik  
 

8)Przededworze 
(Dezyderów) 
 

 

12.55-13.20 
 
 

14.40-15.00 
 
 
 

15.15-15.25 

 

12.55-13.20 
 
 

14.30-15.00 
 
 
 

15.15-15.25 
 
 
 

 

12.55-13.20 
 
 

14.30-15. 
 
 
 

15.15-15. 25 
 
 

 

12.55-13.20 
 
 

14.30-14.35 
 
 
 

15.15-15.25 
 
 

 

12.50-13.20 
 
 

14.30-14.35 
 
 
 

15.15-15.25 
 
 

 

Paluch I. 
 
 

Paluch I. 

 

 
 

Paluch I. 
 

 

 

 

Autobus szkolny  
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

9) Chmielnik, 

Ciecierze, 
Szyszczyce, 
Kotlice, 
Suskrajowice, 
Bugaj, Kostera, 

Borzykowa 

 

 

12.45-13.20 

 

 
 

 

14.45 

 

 

12.45-13.20 

 

 

 

 

14.45 

 

 

12.45-13.20 

 

 

 

 

14.45 

 

 

12.45-13.20 

 

 

 

 

14.45 

 

 

12.45-13.20 

 

 
 

 

14.45 

 

 

Stępień A. 
 

 

 

 

Stępień A. 



 
 
 
 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 


